Citation
125831
124765
124765
124861
123907

E0051937
124465
124705

E0053445

E0053445
124752
123814
125362
125361
124863
124806
124380
124901
124707

Name

SANDERS, DEDREON L

OWENS, JAMES

OWENS, JAMES

GONZALES, KEAGAN SHEA
DICKENS, JESSICA NICHOLE
DEAN-MOORE, JADIE LYNN
NICHOLSON, MEGAN ELIZABETH
MCFARLIN, WENDELL L Il
FINCH, SCOTT NEAL

FINCH, SCOTT NEAL

JONES, PETER WILEY

FRANICH, KYLA P

BERRY, COLBY LEE
MATHIESEN, KJELL H

SMITH, JOHNNY DALE JR
BRADSHAW, MARCKUS LEWIS
WILSON, DARRELL R

MIRON, MARIA

HOGGARD, CALVIN BINCENT JR

Defendant Attorney

SHORT, PATRICK K
SHORT, PATRICK K
SHORT, PATRICK K
ROHLF, DAVID
CORRIGAN, BRIAN

COWAN, ] CAMERON
COWAN, ] CAMERON

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM
2/3/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT
ASSAULT - THREATEN
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT



